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304 - 200m Boys - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 21.39 BADRUL HISYAM BIN ABDUL MANAP MALAYSIA 2015

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:41 am Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 103 AIRIEL AMANI BIN KAHAR MAS 21.75   Q

2 421 PHURITHADA CHAMNANSI THA 22.36   Q

3 313 JONATHAN PHILIP HOARE SGP 22.42   Q

4 603 MG KAUNG KHANT TUN MYA 23.15  

5 802 RAYUTH RETH CAM 24.80  

6 009 ADDY NAZMIRUL ANNUREN BRU 24.91  

- 220 GILANG SATRIA WIBAWA INA DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:51 am Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 102 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN MAS 21.72   Q

2 511 KIAN LABAR PHI 21.74   Q

3 910 QUANG HUY LAM VIE 21.85   Q

4 215 RIZAL HAFID FUADI INA 21.94   q

5 324 KEANE JUN TAN SGP 22.66   q

6 008 MUHD NAZUL PUTERA FAEIZ FIRDAOUS BRU 23.65  

- 417 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THA DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m Boys
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 102 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN MAS 21.72 Q

2 2 511 KIAN LABAR PHI 21.74 Q

3 1 103 AIRIEL AMANI BIN KAHAR MAS 21.75 Q

4 2 910 QUANG HUY LAM VIE 21.85 Q

5 2 215 RIZAL HAFID FUADI INA 21.94 q

6 1 421 PHURITHADA CHAMNANSI THA 22.36 Q

7 1 313 JONATHAN PHILIP HOARE SGP 22.42 Q

8 2 324 KEANE JUN TAN SGP 22.66 q

9 1 603 MG KAUNG KHANT TUN MYA 23.15

10 2 008 MUHD NAZUL PUTERA FAEIZ FIRDAOUS BRU 23.65

11 1 802 RAYUTH RETH CAM 24.80

12 1 009 ADDY NAZMIRUL ANNUREN BRU 24.91

- 1 220 GILANG SATRIA WIBAWA INA DNS

- 2 417 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THA DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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